
 

 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 1A 

Week 1 Sunday, August 18, 2024 – Thursday, August 22, 2024 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 

 
We are excited to welcome out students back on the 18th of August. A kind reminder that 
dismissal will be at 12 PM for all Grades on Sunday and Monday. 

Agenda’s will be available on the Mobile Application and on the school 
website: http://arabschools.edu.sa/agenda 

Regards 

AIS Administration 

 

Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 
9

:3
0

-9
:5

5
 

3rd 4th 5th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:1
0

-1
2

:3
5

 
6th  

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

-1
3

:3
0

 

7th 

Time 
8:00-
8:45 

8:45-
9:30 

9:55-
10:40 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:35-
13:20 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday 
Phonic/ 
English 

Math Art Arabic Support DISMISSAL 
AT 12:00 

PM 

DISMISSAL 
AT 12:00 

PM Monday 
Phonic/ 
English 

Math Arabic Support English 

Tuesday 
Phonic/ 
English 

ICT Arabic Islamic Support Science Library 

Wednesday 
Phonic/ 
English 

Math Islamic  Support Science  French Arabic 

Thursday 
Phonic/ 
English 

Social Islamic PE Math  English Arabic 

 

Vocabulary 
English Science غة العربيةالل  

High-Frequency Words Story Vocabulary Spelling Word Vocabulary 
 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 

- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
http://arabschools.edu.sa/agenda


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 
 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Phonics/ 

English 
Orientation - - 

2 Math Orientation and Ice Breaking Games - - 

3 Art Orientation   

4 Arabic 
  بيئة الصفية والبرنامج الترحيبي بالطلاب و الطالبات ،التعرف على ال

 هادفة ،القوانين الصفية .الأقران ،ألعاب تربوية  
  

5 Support 
Orientation: Activities, and story time (Colin 

Chameleon) 
- - 

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Phonic/ 

English 
Orientation - - 

2 Math 
Math Book Volume 1 

Revision: Writing Numbers 0 to 4 
R1-R2 - 

3 Arabic 
ي بالطلاب والطالبات التعرف على منهج اللغة العربية  حيبر نامج البر البر

 وكيفية التقييم والاختبارات ،توزي    ع الكتب الوزارية
  

4 Support Revision: Letter names and sounds - - 

5 English Orientation: All about me and activity time  - - 
 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Phonic/ 

English 
Orientation  - - 

2 ICT Orientation - - 

3 Arabic  ١٥إلى١٢كتاب لغتي من صفحة أنشطة التهيئة و الاستعداد من   

4 Islamic ١٩ىإل١٦و الاستعداد من كتاب لغتي من صفحة من  أنشطة التهيئة   

5 Support Activity: What am I? (Guessing game) - - 

6 Science Revision: Properties of the different seasons - - 

7 Library Reading Books - - 

 



 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Phonic/ 

English 
Orientation - - 

2 Math Revision: Shapes and Making Numbers 6 to 9 R6-R8 - 

3 Islamic ٢٥إلى٢٠أنشطة التهيئة و الاستعداد من كتاب لغتي من صفحة   

4 Support English Revision - - 

5 Science Revision: Life cycles and their similarities - - 

6 French Orientation   

7 Arabic ٣٧إلى٢٦أنشطة التهيئة و الاستعداد من كتاب لغتي من صفحة   

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Phonic/ 

English 
Orientation - - 

2 Social Orientation activity: Introduce yourself - - 

3 Islamic  ٣٩إلى ٣٢أنشطة التهيئة و الاستعداد من كتاب لغتي من صفحة   

4 PE Adapting in Water   

5 Math Revision: Finding Missing Parts of Numbers 6 to 9 R7 - 

6 English Revision writing Letters: Hand-writing practice - - 

7 Arabic   ٤٧إلى ٤٠أنشطة التهيئة و الاستعداد من كتاب لغتي من صفحة   

 


