





Weekly Agenda Grade 1A					
Week 1	Week 1 Sunday, August 18, 2024 – Thursday, August 22, 2024				
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/				
Reminders	Dear Parent/Guardian  We are excited to welcome out students back on the 18 <sup>th</sup> of Addismissal will be at 12 PM for all Grades on Sunday and Mondo.  Agenda's will be available on the Mobile Application and on the website: <a href="http://arabschools.edu.sa/agenda">http://arabschools.edu.sa/agenda</a> Regards  Als Administration	day.			

## **Class Timetable**

Period	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>		3 <sup>rd</sup>	4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>		6 <sup>th</sup>		<b>7</b> <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:00- 8:45	8:45- 9:30		9:55- 10:40	10:40- 11:25	11:25- 12:10		12:35- 13:20		13:30- 14:15
Sunday	Phonic/ English	Math	ak	Art	Arabic	Support	reak 35	DISMISSAL	¥o	DISMISSAL AT 12:00
Monday	Phonic/ English	Math	ng Break 0-9:55	Arabic	Support	English	on B -12:§	AT 12:00 PM	er Break 0-13:30	PM
Tuesday	Phonic/ English	ICT	Morning 9:30-9	Arabic	Islamic	Support	Afterno 12:10	Science	Prayer 13:20-	Library
Wednesday	Phonic/ English	Math		Islamic	Support	Science	,	French		Arabic
Thursday	Phonic/ English	Social		Islamic	PE	Math		English		Arabic

## **Vocabulary**

	English					
High-Frequency Words	Story Vocabulary	Spelling Word	Vocabulary			
-	-	-	-			







## Classwork/Homework

	Sunday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Phonics/ English	Orientation	-	-			
2	Math	Orientation and Ice Breaking Games	-	-			
3	Art	Orientation					
4	Arabic	البرنامج الترحيبي بالطلاب و الطالبات ،التعرف على البيئة الصفية و الأقران ،ألعاب تربوية هادفة ،القوانين الصفية .					
5	Support	Orientation: Activities, and story time (Colin Chameleon)	-	-			

	Monday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Phonic/ English	Orientation	-	-			
2	Math	Math Book Volume 1 Revision: Writing Numbers 0 to 4	R1-R2	-			
3	Arabic	البرنامج الترحيي بالطلاب والطالبات التعرف على منهج اللغة العربية وكيفية التقييم والاختبارات ،توزيع الكتب الوزارية					
4	Support	Revision: Letter names and sounds	ı	-			
5	English	Orientation: All about me and activity time	-	-			

	Tuesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Phonic/ English	Orientation	-	-			
2	ICT	Orientation	-	-			
3	Arabic	أنشطة التهيئة و الاستعداد من كتاب لغتي من صفحة ١٢ إلى١٥					
4	Islamic	أنشطة التهيئة و الاستعداد من كتاب لغتي من صفحة من ١٦ إلى١٩					
5	Support	Activity: What am I? (Guessing game)	-	-			
6	Science	Revision: Properties of the different seasons	-	-			
7	Library	Reading Books	-	-			







	Wednesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Phonic/ English	Orientation	-	-			
2	Math	Revision: Shapes and Making Numbers 6 to 9	R6-R8	-			
3	Islamic	أنشطة التهيئة و الاستعداد من كتاب لغتي من صفحة ٢٠ إلى ٢٥					
4	Support	English Revision	ı	·			
5	Science	Revision: Life cycles and their similarities	-	-			
6	French	Orientation					
7	Arabic	أنشطة التهيئة و الاستعداد من كتاب لغتي من صفحة ٢٦ إلى ٣٧					

	Thursday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Phonic/ English	Orientation	-	-			
2	Social	Orientation activity: Introduce yourself	-	-			
3	Islamic	أنشطة التهيئة و الاستعداد من كتاب لغتي من صفحة ٣٦إلى ٣٩					
4	PE	Adapting in Water					
5	Math	Revision: Finding Missing Parts of Numbers 6 to 9	R7	-			
6	English	Revision writing Letters: Hand-writing practice	-	-			
7	Arabic	أنشطة التهيئة و الاستعداد من كتاب لغتي من صفحة ٤٠ إلى ٤٧					